
 Mon  05/27/19 Tues 05/28/19 Wed 05/29/19 Thurs 05/30/19 Fri 05/31/19

Even ODD

No School 

SBAC Schedule Regular Bell Schedule Regular Bell Schedule

Seniors SBAC Schedule 

Finals 3rd  & 7th Final 2nd & 4th Finals 1st & 5th

No School 

Even ODD

Grades

9 - 11 SBAC Schedule 

SBAC Schedule Regular Bell Schedule Regular Bell Schedule

Finals Schedule - June 2019



Mon  06/03/19 Tues 06/04/19 Wed 06/05/19 Thurs 06/06/2019 Fri 06/07/2019

Early Release

Seniors MUST attend 6th 

period final, then report to 

Gym for Final Checkout.

Senior Breakfast & 

Graduation Practice   8:00-

11:00

NO SCHOOL

Seniors SENIOR LUAU @ 11:00AM Graduation!!

All Grades 6:00PM

8th Period:   7:45 - 8:50

Break:   8:50 - 8:55 Early Release Early Release Early Release

Passing:   8:55 - 9:05

FINAL 6th:  9:05 - 11:05

8th Period:   7:45 - 8:50 8th Period:   7:45 - 8:50 8th Period:   7:45 - 8:50

Grades 9-11 Break:   8:50 - 8:55 Break:   8:50 - 8:55 Break:   8:50 - 8:55

Grades Lunch:   11:05 - 11:35 Passing:   8:55 - 9:05 Passing:   8:55 - 9:05 Passing:   8:55 - 9:05

9 - 11 Passing:   11:35 - 11:40 FINAL 1st: 
  
9:05 - 11:05 FINAL 2nd:

   
9:05 - 11:05 FINAL 5th:

   
9:05 - 11:05

2nd Period:   11:40 - 12:35 Lunch:   11:05 - 11:35 Lunch:   11:05 - 11:35 Lunch:   11:05 - 11:35

Break:   12:35 - 12:40 Passing:   11:35 - 11:45 Passing:   11:35 - 11:45 Passing:   11:35 - 11:45

Passing:   12:40 - 12:50 FINAL 3rd:
   
11:45 - 1:45 FINAL 4th: 

  
11:45 - 1:45 FINAL 7th:

   
11:45 - 1:45

4th Period:   12:50 - 1:45

Final Fail List

due to Counselors by

 10:00 am Last Day of School 

NO SCHOOL




